Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 15:04.355 38.098 16:00:48.287
(12) Kubit Motorsport 66 2:41.018 +14.761 16:03:29.305
TOSTATA0T 67 2:39.529 +13.272 16:06:08.834
2 2:35.465 +9.208 10:34:10.887 68 2:39.756 +13.499 16:08:48.590
3 2:33.391 47134 10:36:53.278 69 2:58.699 +32.442 16:11:47.289
4 2:42.401 +16.144 10:39:35.679 70 14:40.210 13.953 16:26:27.499
5 4:15.269 -49.012 10:43:50.948 71 2:45.350 +19.003 16:29:12.849
6 4:54.891 128.634 10:48:45.839 72 2:42.550 +16.293 16:31:55.399
7 2:27.269 +1.012 10:51:13.108 73 2:42.992 +16.735 16:34:38.391
8 2:28.649 +2.302 10:53:41.757 74 2:43.931 +17.674 16:37:22.322
9 2:30.251 +3.094 10:56:12.008 75 2:56.432 +30.175 16:40:18.754
10 2:33.426 +7.169 10:58:45.434 76 15:23.579 57.322 16:55:42.333
" 2.30.414 +4457 11:01:15.848 77 2:41.270 +15.013 16:58:23.603
12 3:51.563 125306 11:05:07.411 78 2:41.796 +15.539 17:01:05.399
13 7:07.542 141,285 11:12:14.953 7 2:41.102 +14.845 17:03:46.501
14 2:32.224 +5.967 11:14:47.177 80 3:09.596 +43.339 17:06:56.097
15 2:37.723 +11.466 11:17:24.900 81 13:20.525 54.268 17:20:16.622
16 5:14.338 :48.081 11:22:39.238 82 2:48.034 +21.777 17:23:04.656
17 3.15.599 +49.342 11:25:54.837 83 2:42.494 +16.237 17:25:47.150
18 3.44.880 18623 11:29:39.717 84 2:41.647 +15.390 17:28:28.797
19 4:35.860 109.603 11:34:15.577 85 2:50.346 +24.089 17:31:10.143
20 2:32.796 +6.539 11:36:48.373 86 4:57.507 :31.250 17:36:16.650
21 2:26.257 11:39:14.630 87 5:05.204 :38.947 17:41:21.854
22 2:34.802 +8.545 11:41:49.432 88 4:24.826 :58.569 17:45:46.680
23 6:24.558 :58.301 11:48:13.990 89 2:47.611 +21.354 17:48:34.291
24 14:31.798 05.541 12:02:45.788 90 2:43.916 +17.659 17:51:18.207
25 33:07.739 41.482 12:35:53.527 91 2:39.225 +12.968 17:53:57.432
26 2:46.581 +20.324 12:38:40.108 92 2:42067 +15.810 17:56:39.400
27 2:41.625 +15.368 12:41:21.733 93 2:43.172 +16.915 17:59:22.671
28 2:36.290 +10.033 12:43:58.023 94 2:41.695 +15.438 18:02:04.366
29 2:32.625 +6.368 12:46:30.648
30 2:31.788 +5.531 12:49:02.436
31 3:31.635 105.378 12:52:34.071
32 2:43.795 +17.538 12:55:17.866
33 7:25.057 :58.800 13:02:42.923
34 2:36.841 +10.584 13:05:19.764
35 2:51.487 +25.230 13:08:11.251
36 3:56.639 :30.382 13:12:07.890
37 23:10.876 44.619 13:35:18.766
38 2:37.202 +10.945 13:37:55.968
39 2:37.598 +11.341 13:40:33.566
40 2:36.110 +9.853 13:43:00.676
41 2:57.065 +30.808 13:46:06.741
42 2:44.029 +17.772 13:48:50.770
43 3:24.538 +58.281 13:52:15.308
44 25:01.508 35.251 14:17:16.816
45 2:57.400 +31.143 14:20:14.216
46 2:45.887 +19.630 14:23:00.103
47 2:45.805 +19.548 14:25:45.908
48 2:47.133 +20.876 14:28:33.041
49 2:47.205 +20.948 14:31:20.246
50 3:47.267 :21.010 14:35:07.513
51 4:29.013 :02.756 14:39:36.526
52 17:32.938 06.681 14:57:09.464
53 2:53.093 +26.836 15:00:02.557
54 2:50.054 +23.797 15:02:52.611
55 2:49.256 +22.999 15:05:41.867
56 2:47.807 +21.550 15:08:29.674
57 2:48.496 +22.239 15:11:18.170
58 2:45.876 +19.619 15:14:04.046
59 17:41.571 15.314 15:31:45.617
60 2:43.149 +16.892 15:34:28.766
61 2:43.614 +17.357 15:37:12.380
62 2:42.394 +16.137 15:39:54.774
63 2:43.951 +17.694 15:42:38.725
64 3:05.207 +38.950 15:45:43.932
Orbits
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